In-Ground Pool & Spa
Lighting Fixtures
ColorSplash® XG
Advantages:
•	Operates	effectively	with	most
	 pool	automation	systems
•	Heavy	duty	316	Stainless	Steel
	 construction

	 Standard	Fixture	Version	 9	1/2'	Center-to-Center
	 SwimQuip	Fixture	Version*	 8'	Center-to-Center
Ordering Information
 COLOR SPLASH FIXTURE - POOL SERIES
	 Series  Model Number Voltage Cord Length  Faceplate
	 	 LPL	 	 F2C	 xx	 xx	 	 	 	 xx
	 	 	 	 	 120,	12	 30',	50'		 	 	P=Polished	Version
	 	 	 	 	 	 100',	150'	 	 	M=Matte	Version
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PSQ=Polished	SwimQuipVersion
	 Niche Compatibility:
	 Pentair®:	 620004,	78210400,	78210500,	78210600,		 Jandy®:	 PLNICLRG,	SSNICLRG1R,	 	 Sta-Rite® SwimQuip®
	 	 	 78210700,	78232400,	78232500,		 	 	 	 SSNICLRG1S,	PLNICVFLRG	 	 PSQ	Faceplate	Version	Only
	 	 	 79206700
	 Hayward®:	 SP0604C,	SP0600U,	SP0607U,	SP0608U		 Jacuzzi®:	 94131234
 COLOR SPLASH FIXTURE - SPA SERIES
	 Series  Model Number Voltage Cord Length  Faceplate
	 	 LPL	 	 F2CW	 xx	 xx	 	 	 	 xx
	 	 	 	 	 120,	12	 30',	50'		 	 	P=Polished
	 	 	 	 	 	 100',	150'	 	 	M=Matte
	 Niche Compatibility:
	 Pentair®:	 78244200,	78244300,	78243200	 	 Jandy®:	 PLNICSM,	SSNICSM1R,	 Hayward® :	 SP0606C,	SP0610U
	 	 	 78243300,	79206600	 	 	 	 	 SSNICSM1S
J&J Electronics' ColorSplash XG
Controller Operates
ColorSplash XG Fixtures